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SFP Optical Module Hl Specification
1.2506G Double Optical Fiber 20km | e : TR
; | Iltem Description
" : : e ___PowerSupply | |  TheHostPowerSupply
Thisis a sTandarrf SFP Dp_“w’ module. It uses two single mode optical flbers.dnd the speed rate can up to Baver Voltage Range DC 3.15V ~3.45V
1.2Gbps, transmission distance up to 20km. This product need to use in pair and match up with video lo Consumbtion W
fiber converler and oplical Ethernel switch with SFP port, il can be used in Ethernel, lelecom and optical : ump R B EEEEE——
Fo : i ¥ Optical Wave Length 1310nm;
fiber communication and other industries... Optical L |
Charactariotice Emission Light Power -8~-3dBm
B Feature "| " Receiver Sensitivity 24dBm
® Use SFP packaging form, LC connector, support SFF8472 standard: Thoat s inn Optical Fiber Type Single mode 9/125um,multi-mode 50/125um
i tical Fibe
® Supporthotplug ; Characteristics Op = r,pm - LS -
® Use1310 FPlaser and PIN-TIA : Transmission Dlstance‘ Single mode 20km,mu|t_|-lmpq_9§£)_{_}ﬂ
1 t i
® The dala transmission distance of single mode optical fiber can up 10 20km; - o COI'IIEC.ldISChEII'gE 3lovel
® Datainput and oulput poris are comply with the low voltage emitter coupled logic(LVPECL) standard; Frotection ESD b airdiachangs 3 lavel |
s L : Y — — Per : IEC61000-4-2
e Low electromagnetic interference to the environment, strong ESD protection; -
i | Working Temperature 0°C~70°C
o Meel IEC-60825 laser safely standard,; | : = =
| Environmental torage Temperature -40°C~70°C
o Meel RoMS standard. . - e |
Humidity (Non-condensing) 0~95%
Dimension (LxWxH) 55.4mmx13.7mm»6.25mm
Afechariool Material Stainless steel
- i [
HEBoard diagram Color White
Weight 179
_ Stability, | __MTBF L e >30000h 1
e B ] Brogiict ré Subiect 1o 43nRge withou! prior nolice
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= - H Trouble Shooting
Please find the following solution when the device doesn't work
o ® Please confirmif the installation is correct;
SFP Socket Optical Fiber Port
® plcase confirm the module plugged is match with the requirement;
Hinstallation step ® |f the problem still exist, please contact the factory.
Please check the following items before installation. If any missing, please contact the dealer.
® SFP Optical Module, 1.25G Double Optical Fibers 20km 1pc
® |Jser manual 1pc

Please follow the following step
1) Please turn off the signal source and the device's power, installation with power on may damage

the device;

2) Plug 1.25G double optical fibers 20km SFP optical module into SFP sockel;

3) Check if the installation is correct and device is good, make sure all the connection is reliable
and power up the system;

4) Make sure the optical communication is normal.




